
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31085812 7PSSDB 17.38 4.70 81.69

31085826 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 17.35 3.45 59.86

31085839 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 17.43 3.45 60.13

31085855 P6 - (89079_) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.40 4.70 81.78

31085869 P6 - (86177) Vacek Country Meadows Sec 3 7PSSDB 17.48 3.95 69.05

31085884 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 17.46 3.45 60.24

31085946 P6 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 17.47 4.70 82.11

31085956 P6 - (86073) Brookewater 1 & 3 5PSSDB 17.48 4.30 75.16

31085965 P6 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 17.49 4.70 82.20

31085974 P6 - 85677 10PSSDA 17.47 4.70 82.11

31085983 P6 - 85677 10PSSDA 17.41 4.70 81.83

31085992 P6 - 85677 10PSSDA 17.39 4.70 81.73

31086004 P6 - 85677 7PSSDB 17.49 4.70 82.20

31086013 P6 - (89079_) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.54 4.70 82.44

31086030 P6 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 17.53 4.70 82.39

31086042 P6 - (88706) Vacek Pointe WSD 5PSSDB 17.54 3.95 69.28

31086055 P6 - (89079_) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.51 4.70 82.30

31086071 P6 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 17.50 4.70 82.25

31086090 P6 - (88706) Vacek Pointe WSD 5PSSDB 17.54 3.95 69.28

31086103 P6 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 17.56 4.70 82.53

31086121 P6 - (89079_) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.51 4.70 82.30

31086141 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 7PSSDB 17.53 8.00 140.24

31086168 P6 - (87418) Stonecreek Estates Sec 14 7PSSDB 17.49 3.95 69.09

31086181 P6 - (95282) CNP WA Parish 5PSLSB 17.40 4.90 85.26

31086218 P6 - (86073) Brookewater 1 & 3 5PSSDB 17.46 4.30 75.08

31086231 P6 - (94772) 59N - 99 (L) - 90 (L) - Cunningham Creek 7PSSDB 17.34 4.70 81.50

31086257 P6 - (86177) Vacek Country Meadows Sec 3 7PSSDB 17.57 3.95 69.40

31086260 P6 - (86177) Vacek Country Meadows Sec 3 7PSSDB 17.31 3.95 68.37

31086270 P6 - 85677 7PSSDB 17.32 4.70 81.40

31086283 P6 - (92126) CNP - GUY TEXAS 5PSLSB 17.28 5.20 89.86

31086299 P6 - (92222) Williams Way Sec 5 10PSSDA 17.33 3.95 68.45

31086307 P6 - (95282) CNP WA Parish 5PSLSB 17.39 4.90 85.21

31086322 P6 - (86177) Vacek Country Meadows Sec 3 7PSSDB 17.32 3.95 68.41

31086335 P6 - (66473) FBCMUD 162, WWTP#2 - FM 2977 7PSSDB 17.34 3.10 53.75

31086347 P6 - 85677 10PSSDA 17.29 4.70 81.26

31086367 P6 - (84207) Old Needville Fairchild 10PSSDA 17.33 4.15 71.92
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31086379 P6 - (89079_) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.31 4.70 81.36

31086403 P6 - (92126) CNP - GUY TEXAS 5PSLSB 17.37 5.20 90.32

31086422 P6 - (89079_) Brookewater 2 & 4 - WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.36 4.70 81.59

31086434 P6 - (86073) Brookewater 1 & 3 7PSSDB 17.31 4.30 74.43

31086445 P6 - (84207) Old Needville Fairchild 10PSSDA 17.24 4.15 71.55

31086462 P6 - 85677 7PSSDB 17.55 4.70 82.48

31086476 P6 - (86177) Vacek Country Meadows Sec 3 7PSSDB 17.53 3.95 69.24

31086492 5PSSDB 17.49 4.70 82.20

3435.23

5% -171.76

SUBTOTAL 3263.47

-$562.02

TOTAL $2701.45

P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49

Fuel
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